
            No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE LOG 
PATSAOURAS BUSWAY PLAZA STATION - C0970 

 
Mod. 
No.  

Description Status Contract Value 
(A) 

Mod/CO Value 
(B) 

N/A Initial Award  $19,832,000.00  

1 Modify Volume 1: GE 
Section 01310 – DB, 
Cost/Schedule Integration 
System.  Appendix A: 
Schedule Template 
Guideline 

Approved  No Cost 

2 Update SP-27 and Section 
01200 

Approved  No Cost 

3 Revised Contract 
Compliance Manual 

Approved  No Cost 

4 Development of 
Supplemental Fact Sheet 
and PSR/PR 

Approved  $93,450.42 

5 Emergency Power to 
Lightings Fixtures 

Approved  $79,424.00 

6 Replace base contract 
light fixtures with LED 
fixtures 

Approved  $8,876.65 

7 Changes to Electrical 
Power Source 

Approved  $173,151.00 

8 Ramirez Street 
Realignment Study 

Approved  $60,900.00 

9  Reconfigure to 2-Lanes 
West (Construction) 

Approved  $614,968.07 

10 Issues Associated with 
Construction Costs  

Approved  3,505,769.89 

11 Reconfigure to 2 Lanes 
West (Design) 

Approved  $51,570.05 

12 Issues Associated with 
New Design 

Approved  $188,925.60 

13 Addition of Tactile 
Pathway into Patsaouras  

Approved  $57,000.00 

14 Protection of Bus Platform Approved  $190,000.00 

15 New Design Proposed 
Revised SD Alignment 

Approved  $31,732.68 

16 Compensable Delays Approved  $547,999.99 

17 Denny’s Signage Approved  $2,846.00 

18 Obstructions at Bent 9LT 
& Bent 8LT 

Approved  $95,217.00 

19 Obstructions at Bent 5 
Pedestrian Bridge 

Approved  $7,203.00 

20 Obstructions at Bent 6 Approved  $7,620.00 

ATTACHMENT D 

 



            No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

Pedestrian Bridge 

21 Obstructions at Bent 4 
Pedestrian Bridge 

Approved  $9,197.00 

22 Additional Obstructions at 
Bent 4 Pedestrian Bridge 

Approved  $70,952.00 

23 Additional Drainage 
Protection 

Approved  $4,016.00 

24 60” Steel Line Relocation Approved  $95,000.00 

 Subtotal Approved 
Modifications 

  $5,895,819.35 

25 Additional Removal at 
Retaining Wall  

Pending  $45,234.00 

26 Concrete Slab & Steel 
Pipe at SD 

Pending  $11,154.00 

27 Frame 2 and 3 FW 
Certification 

Pending  $17,047.00 

28 Falsework Requirements 
for Frame 1 & 2 L 

Pending  $1,414.00 

29 Bent 4, 6, 7, L 
Obstructions *& Differing 
Site Conditional B5R 

Pending  $141,545.00 

30 Settlement Agreement Pending  $5,375,000.00 

 Subtotal Pending   $5,591,394.00 

 Subtotal – Pending and 
Approved Modifications 

  $11,487,213.35 
 

 Subtotal Claims   $0.00 

 Total Modifications and 
Pending 
Changes/Modifications 
and Possible Claims 

  $11,487,213.35 

Total Contract Value (including Approved 
Modifications) 

$25,727,819.35  

Total Approved Mods and Pending Modifications 
(including this change) 

 $11,487,213.35 

Approved Modifications  $5,895,819.35 

Pending Modifications  $5,591,394.00 

 


