
           

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE LOG 
PATSAOURAS BUS PLAZA STATION - C0970 

 
Mod. 
No.  

Description Status Contract Value 
(A) 

Mod/CO Value 
(B) 

Board 
Approved 
CMA (C) 

N/A Initial Award  $19,832,000.00  $1,983,200.00 
1 Modify Volume 1: GE 

Section 01310 – DB, 
Cost/Schedule Integration 
System.  Appendix A: 
Schedule Template 
Guideline 

Approved  No Cost   

2 Update SP-27 and Section 
01200 

Approved  No Cost  

3 Revised Contract 
Compliance Manual 

Approved  No Cost  

4 Development of 
Supplemental Fact Sheet 
and PSR/PR 

Approved  $93,450.42  

5 Emergency Power to 
Lightings Fixtures 

Approved  $79,424.00  

6 Replace base contract 
light fixtures with LED 
fixtures 

Approved  $8,876.65  

7 Changes to Electrical 
Power Source 

Approved  $173,151.00  

8 Ramirez Street 
Realignment Study 

Approved  $60,900.00  

 Subtotal – Approved 
Modifications 

  $415,802.07  

9 Reconfiguration 2 Lane 
West to 1 Lane West 

Pending  $697,185.00  

10 Redesign Extra Work of 
Foundations for El Monte 
Busway Bridge Widening 

Pending  $3,694,695.00  

 Subtotal Pending   $4,391,880  

11 Bridge Foundation Time 
Extension 

Pending  $499,000  

12 ADA Tactile Pathway Pending  $51,000  

13 Safety Bollards Pending  $85,000  

 Subtotal Pending   $635,000  

 Subtotal – Pending 
Modifications 

   
$5,026,880.00 

 

Total Contract Value (including Approved 
Modifications) 

$20,247,802.07   

Total Approved Mods and Pending Modifications 
(including this change) 

 $5,442,682.07  

ATTACHMENT C 

 



           

Prior CMA Authorized by the Board   $1,983,200.00 

Approved Modifications   $415,802.07 

Remaining CMA for Future Modifications   $1,567,397.93 

Pending Modifications   $5,026,880.00 

Increase CMA for this Recommended Action   $6,276,782.07 

Remaining CMA after Board Action   $2,817,000 

 

 


